

INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

CIN: L45309KA1983PLC038816

Regd. Office: No.8, ICON, 5th Floor, 80Feet, Road, HAL 3rd Stage, Indiranagar, Bangalore-560075

Tel: +91-80-49151700, Fax: +91-80-49151701, email : info@addgroup.co.in

PART I Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31.12.2015 (Rs. In Lacs)							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 month ended 31.12.2015	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2015	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year ended 31.12.2014	Year to date figures for the current year nine month ended 31.12.2015	Year to date figures for the previous year nine month ended 31.12.2014	Previous accounting year ended 31.03.2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations						
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	6.05	2.64	26.01	11.30	94.48	270.67
	(b) Other Operating Income	-	1.54	1.62	4.12	4.86	6.80
	Total income from operations (net)	6.05	4.18	27.63	15.42	99.34	277.47
2	Expenses						
	(a) (Increase) / Decrease in Work in Progress	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Job Contracts payments	-	0.48	0.46	0.96	1.17	1.53
	(c) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee benefits expense	1.16	-	2.34	1.16	11.02	11.48
	(e) Depreciation expense	0.11	0.11	0.19	0.33	0.57	1.33
	(f) Other expenses	3.33	31.02	1.18	37.70	8.62	10.14
	Total expenses	4.60	31.61	4.17	40.15	21.38	24.48
3	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	1.45	(27.43)	23.46	(24.73)	77.96	252.99
4	Other income	-	668.00	-	671.68	-	1.62
5	Profit(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	1.45	640.57	23.46	646.95	77.96	254.61
6	Finance costs	42.24	45.90	50.60	134.71	160.51	209.79
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	(40.79)	594.67	(27.14)	512.24	(82.55)	44.82
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(40.79)	594.67	(27.14)	512.24	(82.55)	44.82
10	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	8.54
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(40.79)	594.67	(27.14)	512.24	(82.55)	36.28
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	(40.79)	594.67	(27.14)	512.24	(82.55)	36.28
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs.)	363.39	363.39	363.39	363.39	363.39	363.39
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	11.35
16	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic	(1.12)	16.36	(0.75)	14.10	(2.27)	1.00
	(b) Diluted	(1.12)	16.36	(0.75)	14.10	(2.27)	1.00

Notes :

- The above results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11.02.2016 subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Company could not get Job Contracts for the period under review and presently operates in only one segment i.e., Investing & Financing activities. Hence, Segment reporting is not required.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board

Anil Kumar Sethi
Managing Director
DIN : 00035800

Place: Bangalore
Date : 11.02.2016